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you 'll be way ahead

Where ALL Prices Are LOW
at SAFEWAY

ALWAYS■
You CAN be sure when you shop at SAFEWAY. At Safeway you will find low. low prices on EVERY item, day in and day 
out, week in and week out. Yes. Safeway saves you MORE where it counts the most . . . on your TOTALJood bill Compare 
advertised prices. Then compare SHELF prices, too. You’ll find you’ll always be way

Sliced Cheese “Dutch Mill Brand” Swiss 
American or Pimento

Minced Clams
Choc. Dairy Drink
Glenn-Air Grapefruit
Lucerne 3.8% Milk

Sea Trader Brand

Lac Mix Brand—Just Add

Whole Segments

ahead '. at SAFEWAY!

29sim
NO. 1 2 CANS

8-OZ. PACKAGE

5
Water

Regular or Homogenized

Royal Satin Shortening
REPEAT SALE! FAMOUS

TEA GARDEN PRESERVES
»

Finest Quality

SAVE 2c ON EACH LOAF OF

Mrs. Wright's Breed
GzXRDEN jams, jellies, 
at Safeway.

12-oz. Glass
12-oz. Glass

20-oz.

19c
29c

Look for other famous varieties of TEA 
and preserves on the shelves

GRAPE JELLY
STRAWBERRY PRESERVES
APRICOT-PINEAPPLE PRESERVES
BLACKBERRY PRESERVES 20-oz. Glass
REAL APPLE BUTTER 18-oz. Glass
PURE GRAPE JELLY 12-oz. Glass
PEACH PRESERVES 20-oz. Glass

33c
35c
19c
19c
33c

1

JELLY STRINGS. Roxbury 
MARSHMALLOWS. Fluff-i -est 

M-D TISSUE
KLEENEX FACIAL TISSUE 

ZEE WAX PAPER
PARADE DETERGENT
RAISINS. Vinecrest, Seedless 
TRIX CEREAL, Fruit Flavored

C & H BROWN SUGAR
C & H POWDERED SUGAR 
BUCKWHEAT FLOUR Suzanna 

CAKE FLOUR. Softasilk 

ANGEL MIX,

2
2

1-LB. PKG.

303 CANS

QUART

3-LB. CAN

LARGE LOAF

97c10 LB. BAG

31*22cl-LB. PKG.

PACKAGE 35c
Pep up your salads with these 
new Zippy Pickles; you'll love 
th nr tangy flavor Good in __ .
sandwiches, too. ZZ-Oz. Jar

29
20c

PURE CANE OF THE FiNEST QUALITY

Victorias Cane Sugar
ALWAYS A SURE SUCCESS

Duncan Hines Cake Mix
FINE QUALITY. NUTRITIOUS SPREAD

Dalewood Margarine

PERFECTION IN PICKLES MEANS

ZIPPY PICKLES
• Sliced Kosher Dills
• Whole Kosher Dills
• Whole Dill Pickles
• Sliced Dill Pickles

8-oz. pkg. 19C Betty Crocker Pillsbury D Hines S Down

CAKE MIXES Pkg. 35C NOB HILL COFFEE 1-lb. 86C 2-lb

1-lb. pkg. 29C LAC MIX DRY MILK 15-qt. Pkg. 99c AIRWAY COFFEE 1-lb. 84C , 2-lb.
2 Rolls 25C CHERUB MILK, Evaporated 2 14V£-oz. cans 25C EDWARDS COFFEE 1-lb. 91C 2-lb.

300’s

125-ft. roll
40-oz. pkg.

2-lb. bag 
S^-oz. pkg.

1-lb. pkgs.
1-lb. pkgs.

21t>-lb. pkg.

Pkg.

Pkg.

20C 
25C 
63C 
39C 
26C 
27C 
27C 
39C 
39C 
49C

CAMPBELL'S TOMATO SOUP
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE. Townhouse
ORANGE DRINK. Hi-C
V-8 COCKTAIL, Veg. Juices
CREAMED CORN, Gardenside
PORK & BEANS, Van Camp
LUNCH MEAT. Oscar Mayer
DUCHESS SALAD DRESSING
TASTE TELLS CATSUP

35C
46-oz. cans 28c

29C
37c
13<
20C
32C
35C
17C
21C

3 Cans

461 2-03.

46-oz.
303

can
can
can

No. 2 Can
«J2 -oz. can

Pint Jar

14-oz. hottie

EDWARDS INSTANT COFFEE
SOFT DRINKS, plus deposit
"BEST" BEER. Eastern
CHEESE SPREAD. Van Zee

o

, $1.71 
, $1.67

$1.81
>z. bot. 57c 

but. 35C

89C
75C
59C
39C
29C
47C
65C
45C

2-oz.----
2 32-oz.___

6 can pack

2-lb. pkg.
1-lb.MILD CHEESE, Chatham

SLICED SWISS CHEESE, Chatham 1-lb.
PintCOTTAGE CHEESE. Blossom Time

WHIPPING CREAM. I .ucerne

SHADY LANE BUTTER
TOMATO SAUCE. Taste TellsPillsbury

T-Bone Steak29 STANDING RIB

Trimmed Before Weighing
You get mor > good-eating meat for your money when you 
buy trimmed-before wiighing m*ats at Safeway. Every 
cut of b'ef Safeway sells is nothing less than “USDA 
CHOICE" grad'1, «artfully aged for tenderness and flavor.

If you love strawberries . don't miss these CUP 
juicy, sweet beauti“s. Each and every one of 
these plump, full-red berries is a taste delight. 
Chosen in the fields by expert Safeway produce 
men then cooled, cleaned, and rushed to your 
Safeway Store.

Sweet oüiawâe/i/uet

f SWEET VINE-RIPENED

CANTALOUPES

Pint

ICE CREAM, Snow Star
1-lb.

Quart

WHITE LONG SHAFTER

NEW POTATOES
Seasons Finest Selections Fully Matured

Economy - - — 10-lbs. 53c 1QBulk - - - - - 10-lbs 69c POUND JL W

FRESH RADISHES Or Green Onions O 1
Fresh Local Grown «) Bunches ll c

CORN ON THE COB Selected Quality 
Tender Kernels Pound

c

Grocery prices in this ad are tn effect 
fective through Saturday. June 4.

now atSafeway in Vernonia. Meat and produce prices ef-

■

7V£-oz. cans

Ground Beef
100’. Pure Lean B"ef

lb. 38c

ROAST “USDA CHOICE”
Beef Cuts e

‘USDA Choice’ Ci^s

69c
Smoked Picnics

4 to 6 lb Average

lb. 39c
Corned Beef

“USDA Choice" B'nlss Brisket

lb 49c
lb.

lb

lb.

lb.

lb.

15C 
$1.05

85C
43C
55C
45c

I
Top GoverÄ-ient Grade

CALF ROAST, Shoulder cut lb. 
Top Government Grade

CALF ROAST, Rump or leg cut, lb
Center Cuta _____ _____

CALF ROUND STEAK
SmaH Trader

CALF LOIN CHOPS
For T.Mt Thrift» Bt»e,

CALF BREAST

lb.

lb

lb.

PORK SPARE RIBS 3-5-lb. Av., lb.

49C
65C
89C
79C
19C
39C

U1»1A r-HOIC«
BOILING BEEF, Plate Cuts
l’SDA CHOICE. Bon'l»' ____

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK
USDA CHO1CB
ROUND STEAK full-cut boni s, lb
USDA CHOICE

POT ROAST. Blade cut
U'SD£ CHOICE
POT ROAST. Round Bon-
Fr»«h Sl.c.d ____

FRESH CUT HALIBUT
W? reserve the right tc limit quantities. No sales tod al rs or their representatives. Every Hein Safeway 
sells is unconditionally guaranteed.


